

**North Carolina Department of Transportation
 BID OPENING
 RESULTS AS READ**

Bid Opening Date: April 17, 2019 @ 2:00 PM
 WBS Number: 17BP.10.R.131
 Description: Remove and Replace Bridge #299 with Cored Slab Bridge
 Location: Bridge #299 Over Reedy Fork Creek on SR #1810
 (Harrington Rd) in Anson Co.
 Contract No: DJ00336
 Engineer's Estimate: \$ 555,946.00

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
APAC - ATLANTIC INC. THOMPSON	\$ 475,362.20
SMITH-ROWE, LLC	490,050.38
NATIONAL BRIDGE BUILDERS LLC	515,723.30
R.E. BURNS & SONS CO., INC.	527,949.25
BOGGS PAVING, INC	533,957.90
EASTERN STRUCTURES LLC	534,883.40
DANE CONSTRUCTION INC.	577,961.77
BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO.	626,037.00

Total Bids Received:	8
-----------------------------	----------

Bids opened by: Terry Burleson Title: Contracts Engineer

Witnessed by: Cindy Iorlano Title: Admin. Officer I

North Carolina Department of Transportation
BID OPENING
RESULTS AS READ

Bid Opening Date: April 17, 2019 @ 2:00 PM
WBS Number: 17BP.10.R.130
Description: Remove and Replace Bridge #80 with Cored Slab Bridge
Location: Bridge #80 Over N. Fork of Jones Creek on SR #1120
(Dickie Little Rd) in Anson Co.
Contract No: DJ00335
Engineer's Estimate: \$ 592,509.00

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
SMITH - ROWE, LLC	\$ 526,334.92
R. E. BURNS & SONS Co., INC.	545,337.03
NATIONAL BRIDGE BUILDERS LLC	565,339.29
BOGGS PAVING, INC.	567,382.15
EASTERN STRUCTURES LLC	569,015.00
DANE CONSTRUCTION INC.	630,985.14
BLYTE DEVELOPMENT Co.	693,477.55

Total Bids Received:	7
-----------------------------	----------

Bids opened by: Terry Burleson Title: Contracts Engineer

Witnessed by: Cindy Iorlano Title: Admin. Officer I

